[bookmark: _GoBack]
St. Saviour's National School: School Calendar 2023/2024

The children will return to school on Thursday 31st August
October Midterm: Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November
Christmas Holiday: Monday 25th December to Friday 5th January (School will close on Friday 22nd December at 12 p.m.)
February Bank Holiday: Monday February 5th
February Midterm: Thursday 15th and Friday 16th February
St. Patricks Day: Monday 18th March
Easter: Monday 25th March to Friday 5th April
May Bank Holiday: Monday 6th May and Tuesday 7th May
June Bank Holiday: Friday 31st May and Monday 3 rd June
Summer Holidays: School will close on Wednesday June 26th at 12 p.m.
Communion Date: To be decided in September Confirmation Date: To be decided in September
